

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1777/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/01/2017 in WP No. 34/2017 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

M/S INDUS MINES AND MINERALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date : 23/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.
For M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No. 416-418/2017.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master